
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

88 

711 

195 

749 

264 

1 

72 

136 

93 

80 

103 

39 

465 

165 

358 

84 

51 

198 

310 

55 

351 

44 

10 

25 

75 

125 

16 

95 

42 

132 

28 

60 

133 

Name 

Michael nansen paulsen 

Michael Schøsser 

Anders Adelbøg 

Lars Snakkebas Christensen 

Henrik Bruun 

Jim van den Berg 

Børge Kristoffersen 

Agneta Persson 

Linda Öberg 

Bo Kristoffersen 

Morten Hoegsvig 

Robert Persson 

Johnny Nordman 

Allan Brandt 

Michael Holst 

Christoffer Sjöberg 

Mikkel Bay 

Lucas Bruun Christensen 

Michael Rasmussen 

Nicky Raavad 

Lars Lindman 

Henrik lykke 

Tino Hole 

Simon Pettersson 

Tonni Foged Hansen 

Walter Mannes 

Jonas Radekop 

Lisa Persson 

Christian Bäverstrand 

Anders Grønvold Jensen 

Martin Paaske Rasmussen 

Paul Palethorpe 

Joel Rydergren 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

0.250 

2.617 

2.809 

16.938 

23.072 

25.007 

28.232 

29.641 

34.624 

35.285 

35.637 

36.451 

45.956 

50.471 

51.044 

51.335 

51.611 

52.887 

53.174 

53.279 

55.751 

55.943 

58.453 

1:14.333 

1:17.141 

1:17.452 

1:18.024 

1:19.861 

1:20.561 

1:21.528 

1:23.259 

1:34.942 

Total Tm 

12:29.895 

12:30.145 

12:32.512 

12:32.704 

12:46.833 

12:52.967 

12:54.902 

12:58.127 

12:59.536 

13:04.519 

13:05.180 

13:05.532 

13:06.346 

13:15.851 

13:20.366 

13:20.939 

13:21.230 

13:21.506 

13:22.782 

13:23.069 

13:23.174 

13:25.646 

13:25.838 

13:28.348 

13:44.228 

13:47.036 

13:47.347 

13:47.919 

13:49.756 

13:50.456 

13:51.423 

13:53.154 

14:04.837 

Best Tm 

2:29.718 

2:28.522 

2:30.239 

2:29.062 

2:33.115 

2:33.123 

2:35.087 

2:34.234 

2:34.962 

2:36.202 

2:32.081 

2:34.889 

2:35.407 

2:36.750 

2:37.560 

2:39.450 

2:38.277 

2:38.300 

2:36.801 

2:38.480 

2:38.497 

2:40.701 

2:38.424 

2:40.025 

2:42.995 

2:44.678 

2:42.391 

2:41.024 

2:43.989 

2:42.995 

2:43.842 

2:43.637 

2:45.626 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sponsor 
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Margin of Victory 

0.250 

Avg. Speed 

142.148 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.522 

Best Speed 

143.542 

Best Lap by 

711 - Michael Schøsser 
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

112 

58 

108 

66 

110 

38 

822 

222 

327 

641 

29 

79 

615 

34 

245 

261 

Name 

Robert Gösta 

Ola Nilsson 

Karin Gustavsson 

Torben Jensen 

Anders L indegaard Christensen 

Morten Lomholt 

Morten Vejle Christoffersen 

Martin Jul Sørensen 

John Strand 

Max Møller 

Armands Elksnis 

Torben Breinegaard 

August Bruun 

Robin Lundberg 

Pelle Lundberg 

Brian Varta 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

2 

Diff 

1:45.540 

1:46.748 

1:57.827 

2:00.813 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:15.435 

14:16.643 

14:27.722 

14:30.708 

7:31.860 

5:20.731 

Best Tm 

2:49.092 

2:47.891 

2:51.699 

2:51.690 

2:32.633 

2:39.754 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Sweden 

Sverige 

norge 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

? 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Latvija 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

danmark 

Sponsor 
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Margin of Victory 
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2:28.522 

Best Speed 
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711 - Michael Schøsser 
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